
List of Patient Care Equipments purchased on or after 1st April, 2007: 
 

 
S. 
No
. 

Equipment 
Name 

Name of the 
manufacturer 

Name of 
Supplier 

Date of 
Purcha
se 

Cost of 
Procure
ment 

Recommen
ded 
frequency 
for 
maintenanc
e (yearly, 
half yearly, 
monthly, 
quarterly) 

Date of 
last 
maintena
nce check 

Whethe
r 
functio
nal or 
not 

If not 
function
al 
details 
of action 
taken 

1. Laser for 
Pigmented 
and Vascular 
Lesion 
 

M/s Hoya 
Photonics 
Inc., 
Califronia, 
USA 
 

M/s 
Coherent 
Medical 
Systems, 
Mumbai 

31.03.0
9 
 

Rs.61,20
,000.00 

Half yearly  November 
2013 

Working -- 

2. Laser for 
Hair 
Removal 
 

M/s Asclepion 
Laser 
Technologies, 
Gmbh, 
Germany 

M/s Joto, 
New Delhi 

31.03.0
9 

Rs.39,26
,728.00 

Half yearly  January 
2013 

Working Coolant 
is over. 
Purchase 
in 
process. 

3 Pulse Dye 
Laser 
(Flashlamp 
Pumped) 
 

M/s Candela 
Corporation, 
USA 

M/s 
Coherent 
Medical 
Systems, 
Mumbai-
400069 

31.03.1
0 

Rs.52,28
,268.00 

Half yearly  January 
2013 

Working  
 

-- 

4. Fully 
Automated 
Allergy 
Testing 
Equipment 

M/s Phadia 
AB, Sweden 

M/s OSB 
Agencies 
Pvt. Ltd., 
Delhi-31. 

05.01.1
1 

Rs.16,80
,000.00 

Half yearly  March 
2013 

Working - 

5. Smoke 
Evaculator 
(03 Nos.) 

M/s Telea 
Electronic 
Engineering 
S.r.L, Vicena, 
Italy 

M/s Vishal 
Distributors 
Ghaziabad-
201007 

07.08.1
2 

Rs.6,17,
768.00 

Half yearly --- Working -- 

6. CO2 Super 
Pulse 
Fractional 
Laser 
 

M/s Dinona 
Inc. 
Korea Rep. 

M/s 
Coherent 
Medical 
Systems, 
Mumbai 

05.12.1
2 
 

Rs.18,92
,072.00 

Half yearly November 
2013 

Working -- 

7. CO2 
Incubator 

M/s Thermo 
Fisher 
Scientific 
(Hong Kong) 
Limited, 
Hongkong 

M/s Thermo 
Fisher 
Scientific 
India Pvt. 
Ltd., Noida, 
UP 

12.07.1
3 

Rs.6,71,
739.00 

Half yearly --- Working -- 

 


