List of Patient Care Equipments purchased on or after 1st April, 2007:

S. No	Equipment Name	Name of the manufacturer	Name of Supplier	Date of Purcha se	Cost of Procure ment	Recommen ded frequency for maintenanc e (yearly, half yearly, monthly, quarterly)	Date of last maintena nce check	Whethe r functio nal or not	If not function al details of action taken
1.	Laser for Pigmented and Vascular Lesion	M/s Hoya Photonics Inc., Califronia, USA	M/s Coherent Medical Systems, Mumbai	31.03.0 9	Rs.61,20 ,000.00	Half yearly	November 2013	Working	
2.	Laser for Hair Removal	M/s Asclepion Laser Technologies, Gmbh, Germany	M/s Joto, New Delhi	31.03.0 9	Rs.39,26 ,728.00	Half yearly	January 2013	Working	Coolant is over. Purchase in process.
3	Pulse Dye Laser (Flashlamp Pumped)	M/s Candela Corporation, USA	M/s Coherent Medical Systems, Mumbai- 400069	31.03.1 0	Rs.52,28 ,268.00	Half yearly	January 2013	Working	
4.	Fully Automated Allergy Testing Equipment	M/s Phadia AB, Sweden	M/s OSB Agencies Pvt. Ltd., Delhi-31.	05.01.1 1	Rs.16,80 ,000.00	Half yearly	March 2013	Working	-
5.	Smoke Evaculator (03 Nos.)	M/s Telea Electronic Engineering S.r.L, Vicena, Italy	M/s Vishal Distributors Ghaziabad- 201007	07.08.1 2	Rs.6,17, 768.00	Half yearly		Working	
6.	CO2 Super Pulse Fractional Laser	M/s Dinona Inc. Korea Rep.	M/s Coherent Medical Systems, Mumbai	05.12.1 2	Rs.18,92 ,072.00	Half yearly	November 2013	Working	
7.	CO2 Incubator	M/s Thermo Fisher Scientific (Hong Kong) Limited, Hongkong	M/s Thermo Fisher Scientific India Pvt. Ltd., Noida, UP	12.07.1 3	Rs.6,71, 739.00	Half yearly		Working	